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24 November

Time

9:00-9:20

9:20 - 9:40
9:40 - 10:00
10:00-10:20

10:20-10:30
10:30-11:00

11:00-11:20

11:20-11:40
11:20-12:40
12:00-12:30
12:30-14:00

14:00-14:20

14:20-14:40

14:40-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30

16:30-16:50
17:00-17:30
17:30-17:50

17:50-18:00
19:00

8:30-8:50
8:50-9:10
9:10-9:20
9:20-9:50
9:50-10:10

EUROPIT PROGRAMME
23-25th November 2020

Topics

Welcome. What is the spirit of
EUROPIT?

Anatomy of the pituitary
Classifications of pituitary
neuroendocrine tumours (PitNET)
From MRI to the pathology
Discussion

Break

History and modern neurosurgery

NET and PitNET

Discussion

Case reports (4)

Lunch

Diagnosis and complications of
acromegaly

Acromegaly treatment: goals and
strategies

Gigantism

Discussion

Case reports (4)

Break

What can you expect from molecular
biology

Case reports (4)

Pregnancy and pituitary tumours
Discussion
Dinner

Cushing's disease

Difficult diagnosis of Cushing's disease
Surgical treatment of Cushing's disease
Discussion

Pathology of corticotrophin tumours
Medical treatment of Cushing's disease

Speakers

J. Trouillas,
M. Korbonits,
M. Buchfelder

P. Francois (France)

A. Vasiljevic (France)
JF. Bonneville (France)

M. Buchfelder
(Germany)

G. Kl6ppel (Germany),
J Trouillas (France)

D. Maiter (Belgium)

P. Chanson (France)
A. Beckers (Belgium)

M. Theodoroupoulou

C. Strasburger
(Germany)

A. Tabarin (France)
G. Mazzatenta (ltaly)

C. Villa (France)
J. Newell-Price (UK)



Wednesday
November
25th

10:10-10:20
10:20-10:50
10:50-11:10

11:10-11:30

11:30-11:40
11:40-12:10
12:10-14:20
14:20-14:40

14:40-15:00
15:00-15:10
15:10-15:40
15:40-16:10

16:10-16:30

16:30-17:00
17:00-17:10
17:10-17:30

17:30-18:30
19:00

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:20
9:20-9:35
9:35-9:55

9:55-10:10

10:10-10:40
10:30-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-14:00

14:00-16:00

14:00-16:00

Discussion
Break
Thyrotroph tumours

Genetics for the endocrinologist with a

pituitary focus

Discussion

Case reports (3)

Lunch and photo

Radiotherapy

Diagnosis and medical treatment of
aggressive tumours

Discussion

Case reports (3)

Break

Post-traumatic and post-irradiation
hypopituitarism

What is new about hypophysitis?
Discussion

How to write a manuscript and to
prepare a talk

Case reports (5)

Walk around the lake and dinner

Diagnosis and treatment of Insipidus
Diabetes

Clinic of craniopharyngioma
Pathology of craniopharyngioma
Modern management of
craniopharyngioma

Discussion

Break

Cases reports (4)

Endocrinology quiz and Conclusion
Lunch

Pathology Workshop

Thinking session

Departure

M. Gurnell (UK)

M. Korbonits (UK)

G. Minniti (Italy)

G. Raverot (France)

V. Popovic (Serbia)
F. Guaraldi/ML. Jaffrain-
Rea (ltaly)

C. Srasburger (Germany)

M. Christ-Crain
(Switzerland)

N. Karavitaki (UK)
F. Roncaroli (Italy)

E. Jouanneau (France)

M. Korbonits (UK)

A. Vasiljevic,

C. Villa,

J.Trouillas

F. Roncaroli, O Ansorge
A. Beckers, N. Karavitaki
M. Theodoropoulo, P.
Chanson



